Lisle Park District
Break Down of Revenues
2024

Tax Revenue

Charges for Service

Grants, Contributions and Other
Investment Income

Total
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6,996,369
3,424,174
849,965
271,328

11,541,836

60.62%
29.67%
7.36%
2.35%

100%
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