## Lisle Park District Break Down of Revenues 2024

Tax Revenue	\$ 6,996,369	60.62%
Charges for Service	\$ 3,424,174	29.67%
Grants, Contributions and Other	\$ 849,965	7.36%
Investment Income	\$ 271,328	2.35%
Total	\$ 11,541,836	100%

